

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P. No. 33534 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.03.2026	<p><u>PK,J</u></p> <p>At request of learned Government Pleader, as well as learned standing counsel, to file their respective counter affidavits, Post on 31.03.2026.</p> <p>B/o gsp</p>	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE